Triple –
OffSeT BuTTerfly ValVe
SpecificaTiOn DaTa
V600-2016-R0
SERIES
V600
contents
Features	 03

10 www.uniconvalve.com
Triple – Offset Butterfly Valve
Numbering System
V 1 2 3 - 4 5 6 7
Valve Constructions
000. VALVE SERIES
600 TRIPLE-OFFSET BUTTERFLY VALVE
1. SERVICE
S STANDARD
J JACKET
C CRYOGENIC
Y SPECIAL
2. CONNECTION
W WAFER
L LUGGED
D DOUBLE
Y SPECIAL
3. TYPE OF BALL
R RUBBER
T TEFLON
M METAL
L LAMINATE SEAL
Y SPECIAL
4,5. BODY SIZE (INCH)
CODE INCH CODE INCH
A5 6 G5 30
B0 8 H0 32
B5 10 I0 36
C0 12 I5 38
C5 14 J0 40
D0 16 J5 42
D5 18 K0 44
E0 20 K5 46
E5 22 L0 48
F0 24 L5 50
F5 26 M0 52
G0 28 YY SPECIAL
6. PRESSURE RATING
B ANSI 150LB
E ANSI 300LB
H ANSI 600LB
K ANSI 900LB
L ANSI 1500LB
Y SPECIAL
Y SPECIAL
Operator
10. OPERATOR
P PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR
M MOTOR ACTUATOR
G GEAR OPERATOR
L LEVEL HANDLE
B BARE STEM
Y SPECIAL
Body Constructions
11 Product of our comprehensive range of valves for the energy & process industries
Triple – Offset Butterfly Valve
UNICON SYSTEM CO.,LTD.
21 Block 13Lot, Gangchon-ro, 139beon-gil 72, Danwon-gu,
Ansan-si, Gyeonggi-do, Korea(Zipcode: 425/833)
TEL +82-31-506-0718
Fax  +82-31-506-0738
E-mail uniconsales@uniconvalve.com